

19.03.2026

Sl. No. 21

Ct.No. 32

Amalranjan

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

C.O. 3351 of 2025

Barjahan Ali Sk. @ Barjahan Sk.

Vs

Sri Sri Radha Mohan Jew & Ors.

Mr. Aniruddha Chatterjee

Mr. Iftekar Munshi

...for the petitioner

1. None appears on behalf of the opposite parties on call.
2. The petitioner is directed to inform the learned counsel for the opposite parties with regard to the pendency of this case and next date of hearing.
3. List this matter on 2nd April, 2026.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta,J.)