

02.04.2026

Sl.No.18
Ct.No. 32
pp

In The High Court At Calcutta
Civil Revisional Jurisdiction
Appellate Side

C.O. 3351 of 2025

Barjahan Ali Sk. @ Barjahan Sk.
Vs.
Sri Sri Radha Mohan Jew & Ors.

Mr. Iftekar Munshi
....for the petitioner.

Mr. Sarbananda Sanyal,
Mr. Souma Bhattacharya,
Mr. Atanu Bhattacharya,
Ms. Rupsa Ganguly,
Ms. Pallavi Santra
....for the opposite party no.2/Caveator.

1. On the prayer of the learned advocate for the opposite party, the case is adjourned for the date as a last chance.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)