

14.05.2026
Sl. No. 8
Ct.No. 39
Amalranjan

ASSIGNED

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

C.O. 3351 of 2025

Barjahan Ali Sk. @ Barjahan Sk.
Vs
Sri Sri Radha Mohan Jew & Ors.

Mr. Iftekar Munshi

...for the petitioner

Mr. Partha Pratim Roy
Mr. Sarbananda Sanyal
Mr. Souma Bhattacharya
Mr. Atanu Bhattacharya

...for the opposite party no. 2

1. Having heard the learned counsels for the parties, list this matter on 11th June, 2026 after the ensuing summer vacation.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta,J.)